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DATE FIXTURE TIME VENUE Sflcgr
ROUND 1
Wed 12 Jul Tokomanawa Queens e Vv s Southern Hoiho 6:30 PM Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua .
I'-'-f':: Sat 15 Jul Southern Hoiho s V ﬁg Northern Kahu 1:30 PM Edgar Centre, Dunedin .
‘;‘ Sun 16 Jul Mainland Pouakai & vV P whai 1:00 PM Cowles Stadium, Christchurch 8
Wed 19 Jul Northern Kahu ;ﬁ ' ‘a«g Mainland Pouakai 6:30 PM Franklin Pool & Leisure Centre .
Sun 23 Jul Northern Kahu -y . Tokomanawa Queens 1:00PM  Trusts Arena, Auckland .
Wed 26 Jul Whai ® v i Tokomanawa Queens 6:30 PM  Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga =
Thu 27 Jul Mainland Pouakai & V . * SouthernHoiho 6:30 PM  Cowiles Stadium, Christchurch .
‘ Fri 28 Jul Northern Kahu € v 9 whai 6:30 PM Franklin Pool & Leisure Centre "
¥ Sat 29 Jul Tokomanawa Queens =V §¢ Mainland Pouakai 6:30 PM  Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua .
Sun 30 Jul Southern Hoiho s V ¥ Northern Kahu 2:00 PM Edgar Centre, Dunedin .

ROUND 4

Tue 01 Aug Southern Hoiho ® V . Tokomanawa Queens 6:30 PM Edgar Centre, Dunedin . e
Wed 02 Aug Northern Kahu ;m ' \E‘g’éj Mainland Pouéakai 6:30 PM McKay Stadium, Whangarei - B 3
Fri 04 Aug Whai ¢ v ¢ Southern Hoiho 6:30 PM Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga = . k
Sun 06 Aug Tokomanawa Queens = Vv 9 Wwhai 2:00 PM Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua g i

¥

; Wed 09 Aug Mainland Pouakai & V .* SouthernHoiho 6:30 PM  Cowles Stadium, Christchurch .
1 Fri 11 Aug Whai P v \-35"” Mainland Pouakai 6:30 PM Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga =
= Sat 12 Aug Tokomanawa Queens - ¥ ‘39 Northern Kahu 6:30 PM Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua "
= 2 Sun 13 Aug Southern Hoiho s V 9 whai 2:00 PM Queenstown Events Centre, Queenstown =

ROUND 6

Wed 16 Aug Southern Hoiho ® V s Tokomanawa Queens 6:30 PM Edgar Centre, Dunedin .
Thu 17 Aug Whai @ v ?:“ Northern Kahu 6:30 PM Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga =
Fri 18 Aug Tokomanawa Queens oV &2 Mainland Pouakai 6:30 PM  Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua :
Sun 20 Aug Mainland Pouakai \%?/ \' ?ﬁ»ﬁ Northern Kahu 2:00 PM Cowles Stadium, Christchurch @

4 ROUND 7
"r Thu 24 Aug Whai ® v i TOkomanawa Queens 6:30 PM  Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga =
s Fri 25 Aug Southern Hoiho ¢ V & Mainland Pouakai 6:30 PM  Edgar Centre, Dunedin .
Sun 27 Aug Mainland Pouakai \%;«v v ¥ whai 2:00 PM Cowles Stadium, Christchurch .
Sun 27 Aug Northern Kahu ﬁ:; \' ¢ Southern Hoiho 5:00 PM Eventfinda Stadium, Auckland v

ROUND 8

4 Thu 31 Aug Mainland Pouakai \;{/ V . Tokomanawa Queens 6:30 PM Cowles Stadium, Christchurch "
Fri 01 Sep Whai P v s Southern Hoiho 6:30 PM Queen Elizabeth Youth Centre, Tauranga =
Sat 02 Sep Tokomanawa Queens w vV ﬁ;; Northern Kahu 2:00 PM Te Rauparaha Arena, Porirua .
Mon 04 Sep Northern Kahu ;ﬁ vV 9 Whai 6:30 PM Eventfinda Stadium, Auckland .

2 o SkY G.J. Gardner. @ SkY ©O|n s '1\' TAB g m””: melten = Tribe

BROADBAN D CITY® new bOlOnce ELECTROLYTE DRINK /ZE/’ f/ll.’/ re M/ Wﬂ@

@TAUIHINZ @O OO 06

\

.



